
2023-2024 BRADY BULLDOGS JH
BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Coaches: Dylan Person & Travis Pape
Athletic Trainer: Taylor Owens
Athletic Director: C.J. Villegas
Middle School Principal: Terry Cantwell
Superintendent: Dr. Hector Martinez Revised: 10.5.23

G.R.I.T.

DATE DAY OPPONENT
7TH
BLACK

7TH
GOLD

8TH
BLACK

8TH
GOLD

Nov. 13 Monday @ Ingram 5:30 6:30 5:30 6:30
Nov. 27 Monday vs. Florence 5:00 6:30 5:45 7:30
Dec. 4 Monday @ Llano 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15
Dec. 11 Monday vs. Comfort 5:00 6:30 5:45 7:30
Dec. 18 Monday @ Blanco 5:00 6:30 5:45 7:30
Jan. 11 Thursday vs. Ingram 5:00 6:30 5:45 7:30
Jan. 13 Saturday H.O.T. JH Tournament TBA TBA
Jan. 18 Thursday @ Florence 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15
Jan. 25 Thursday vs. Llano 5:00 6:30 5:45 7:30
Feb. 1 Thursday @ Comfort 5:00 5:45 5:00 5:45
Feb. 8 Thursday vs. Blanco 5:00 6:30 5:45 7:30
Feb. 10 Saturday District Tournament @ Llano TBA TBA


